

CR.437-22 R 438-22

Order no.17 Dated: 03.01-26

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Both side files Adv hazira.

None moves the case record.

Ld P.O. is on tranfer.Ld A.C.J.M. is in-charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.03.26 for exparte hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me
JM 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)